 MPQ5075A
 5.5V, 5A, Low-RDS(ON) Load Switch
with Configurable Current Limit,
AEC-Q100 Qualified
MPQ5075A Rev. 1.1 MonolithicPower.com 1
4/2/2024 MPS Proprietary Information. Patent Protected. Unauthorized Photocopy and Duplication Prohibited.
 © 2024 MPS. All Rights Reserved.
DESCRIPTION

4/2/2024 MPS Proprietary Information. Patent Protected. Unauthorized Photocopy and Duplication Prohibited.
 © 2024 MPS. All Rights Reserved.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number* Package Top Marking MSL Rating
MPQ5075AGQBE-AEC1 QFN-13 (2.5mmx3mm) See Below 1
* For Tape & Reel, add suffix -Z (e.g. MPQ5075AGQBE-AEC1-Z).
TOP MARKING
BRV: Product code of MPQ5075AGQBE
Y: Year code
WW: Week code
LLL: Lot number
PACKAGE REFERENCE
TOP VIEW
1EN
2GND
3VCC
4ILIM
12 11
10
9
8
7
VOUT
VOUT
VOUT
VOUT
SS VIN
PG VIN
VIN
5 6
13
QFN-13 (2.5mmx3mm)
MPS CONFIDENTIAL AND PROPRIETARY / NO COPIES OR DISTRIBUTION WITHOUT MPS PERMISSION
MPQ5075A – 5.5V, 5A, LOW-RDS(ON) LOAD SWITCH, AEC-Q100 QUALIFIED
MPQ5075A Rev. 1.1 MonolithicPower.com 3
4/2/2024 MPS Proprietary Information. Patent Protected. Unauthorized Photocopy and Duplication Prohibited.
 © 2024 MPS. All Rights Reserved.
PIN FUNCTIONS